Customer confirms the required head lift and water flow rate per day.
The “X” axis defines head lift and the “Y” axis defines daily water flow rate. Select the system defined at “X” and “Y” cross point.
Silicon CPV will then design detailed specification according to the selected model, the local irradiation and climate condition.
0
100
200
300
400

 Full electrical protection with  water-level detection and control circuit to prevent overflow and dry extraction
 Anodized aluminum case. Enclosure class:IP41. Ambient temperature, -10-+50.C.
The pump driven by a 3-phase AC induction motor, draws water from wells or rivers, then pours water into the reservoir or
storage tank or directly to irrigation systems.In Solar pumping systems, pump selection is very important, this will directly
affects the economy and stability of the whole system. Correctly selected pump type can increase working time and water
flow rate of the solar pumping system. For example, low head and high water flow will require a different pump
configuration compared to high head and low water flow.
Precautions : Do not run the pump dry  - Solids in the water should not exceed 0.02% (weight ratio) – ph level of water must be in 6.5 -8.5 range
Silicon CPV’s Solar Water Puming Selection Table
Model No. Solar Power
Inverter
Power
Pump Power Head Lift (m)
Flow Rate
(m³/Day)
SCPV-W1500 1,500W 1,500W 1,100W 10 to 50 180 to 30
SCPV-W2400 2,400W 2,200W 1,500W 10 to 60 280 to 45
SCPV-W4800 4,800W 3,700W 3,000W 10 to 80 580 to 75
SCPV-W9600 9,600W 7,500W 5,500W 20 to 110 600 to 100
SCPV-W14400 14,400W 11,000W 9,200W 20 to 130 870 to 130
SCPV-W19200 19,200W 15,000W 13,000W 30 to 160 780 to 140
SCPV-W24000 24,000W 18,500W 18,500W 40 to 180 720 to 160
SCPV-W28800 28,800W 18,500W 18,500W 50 to 200 700 to 180